Keeper League

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 10:21am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Smooth Pounders

| Got Your Keeper
Karrs Krew
Decapitators Keeper

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
| Got Your Keeper
Harry Ballzonya

Karrs Krew
Rebuilding Year

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
| Got Your Keeper
Karrs Krew
Decapitators Keeper
Rebuilding Year

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
| Got Your Keeper
Harry Ballzonya

Sixty Niners
Decapitators Keeper

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
| Got Your Keeper
Harry Ballzonya
Decapitators Keeper
Rebuilding Year

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
| Got Your Keeper
Harry Ballzonya

Karrs Krew
Decapitators Keeper

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Harry Ballzonya
Rebuilding Year
Smooth Pounders

| Got Your Keeper

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Smooth Pounders

| Got Your Keeper
Harry Ballzonya
Decapitators Keeper

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
| Got Your Keeper
Karrs Krew
Decapitators Keeper
Rebuilding Year

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
| Got Your Keeper

55
88
135
95

76
92
89
94

94
96
86
142

119
107
111

98

92
153
94
98

69
109
111
109

109
161

83
109

89
61
123
128

123
117

96
136

100

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Sixty Niners

Harry Ballzonya
LETSGOKROGERING
Rebuilding Year

Decapitators Keeper
LETSGOKROGERING
Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders

Harry Ballzonya
Smooth Pounders
LETSGOKROGERING
Sixty Niners

Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew
LETSGOKROGERING
Smooth Pounders

Karrs Krew

Smooth Pounders
LETSGOKROGERING
Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders
Rebuilding Year
LETSGOKROGERING
Sixty Niners

Karrs Krew
LETSGOKROGERING
Sixty Niners
Decapitators Keeper

LETSGOKROGERING
Karrs Krew

Rebuilding Year

Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders
Sixty Niners

Harry Ballzonya
LETSGOKROGERING

Rebuilding Year

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

108
116
127
123

97
129
119

82

112
119
110
106

49
81
113
128

138
124
103
109

133
103
111

85

103
82
57
72

74
80
130
119

112
71
64
76

143

Page 1/2



Keeper League

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 10:21am ET

Harry Ballzonya
Sixty Niners
Decapitators Keeper

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
| Got Your Keeper

Harry Ballzonya

Karrs Krew

Decapitators Keeper

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Smooth Pounders

| Got Your Keeper
Decapitators Keeper
Rebuilding Year

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
| Got Your Keeper

Harry Ballzonya
Decapitators Keeper
Rebuilding Year

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
| Got Your Keeper

Harry Ballzonya
Decapitators Keeper
Rebuilding Year

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Rebuilding Year

Decapitators Keeper

| Got Your Keeper

Karrs Krew

Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Harry Ballzonya

Rebuilding Year

| Got Your Keeper

Karrs Krew

Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders

163 VS
86 VS
99 VS

106 VS

130 VS
62 VS
92 VS

107 VS
96 VS
82 VS

103 VS

116 VS

124 VS
80 VS

106 VS

106 VS
78 VS

119 VS
93 VS

101 VS
66 VS
91
84
81

119

129 VS

101 VS

126
74

129
81

Smooth Pounders
LETSGOKROGERING
Karrs Krew

LETSGOKROGERING
Sixty Niners

Smooth Pounders
Rebuilding Year

LETSGOKROGERING
Sixty Niners

Harry Ballzonya

Karrs Krew

LETSGOKROGERING
Sixty Niners

Karrs Krew

Smooth Pounders

Sixty Niners
LETSGOKROGERING
Smooth Pounders
Karrs Krew

Harry Ballzonya
LETSGOKROGERING

Decapitators Keeper
LETSGOKROGERING

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

124
79
78

99
112
86
89

133

99
118
153

119
129
70
82

64
88
103
24

87
95

121
107

Page 2/2



