## **Keeper League**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Smooth Pounders	55	VS	Sixty Niners	108
I Got Your Keeper	88	VS	Harry Ballzonya	116
Karrs Krew	135	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	127
Decapitators Keeper	95	vs	Rebuilding Year	123
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
I Got Your Keeper	76	VS	Decapitators Keeper	97
Harry Ballzonya	92	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	129
Karrs Krew	89	VS	Sixty Niners	119
Rebuilding Year	94	vs	Smooth Pounders	82
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
I Got Your Keeper	94	VS	Harry Ballzonya	112
Karrs Krew	96	VS	Smooth Pounders	119
Decapitators Keeper	86	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	110
Rebuilding Year	142	vs	Sixty Niners	106
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
I Got Your Keeper	119	VS	Rebuilding Year	49
Harry Ballzonya	107	VS	Karrs Krew	81
Sixty Niners	111	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	113
Decapitators Keeper	98	vs	Smooth Pounders	128
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
I Got Your Keeper	92	VS	Karrs Krew	138
Harry Ballzonya	153	VS	Smooth Pounders	124
Decapitators Keeper	94	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	103
Rebuilding Year	98	VS	Sixty Niners	109
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
I Got Your Keeper	69	VS	Smooth Pounders	133
Harry Ballzonya	109	VS	Rebuilding Year	103
Karrs Krew	111	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	111
Decapitators Keeper	109	vs	Sixty Niners	85
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Harry Ballzonya	109	VS	Karrs Krew	103
Rebuilding Year	161	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	82
Smooth Pounders	83	VS	Sixty Niners	57
I Got Your Keeper	109	vs	Decapitators Keeper	72
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Smooth Pounders	89	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	74
I Got Your Keeper	61	VS	Karrs Krew	80
Harry Ballzonya	123	VS	Rebuilding Year	130
Decapitators Keeper	128	vs	Sixty Niners	119
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
I Got Your Keeper	123	VS	Smooth Pounders	112
Karrs Krew	117	VS	Sixty Niners	71
Decapitators Keeper	96	VS	Harry Ballzonya	64
Rebuilding Year	136	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	76
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
I Got Your Keeper	100	VS	Rebuilding Year	143



## **Keeper League**

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 10:21am ET

Harry Ballzonya	163	vs	Smooth Pounders	 124
Sixty Niners	86	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	79
Decapitators Keeper	99	VS	Karrs Krew	78
·				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
I Got Your Keeper	106	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	99
Harry Ballzonya	130	VS	Sixty Niners	112
Karrs Krew	62	VS	Smooth Pounders	86
Decapitators Keeper	92	VS	Rebuilding Year	89
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Smooth Pounders	107	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	133
I Got Your Keeper	96	VS	Sixty Niners	99
Decapitators Keeper	82	VS	Harry Ballzonya	118
Rebuilding Year	103	VS	Karrs Krew	153
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
I Got Your Keeper	116	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	119
Harry Ballzonya	124	VS	Sixty Niners	129
Decapitators Keeper	80	VS	Karrs Krew	70
Rebuilding Year	106	VS	Smooth Pounders	82
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
I Got Your Keeper	106	VS	Sixty Niners	64
Harry Ballzonya	78	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	88
Decapitators Keeper	119	VS	Smooth Pounders	103
Rebuilding Year	93	VS	Karrs Krew	24
S .				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Rebuilding Year	101	VS	Harry Ballzonya	87
Decapitators Keeper	66	VS	LETSGOKROGERING	95
I Got Your Keeper	91			
Karrs Krew	84			
Sixty Niners	81			
Smooth Pounders	119			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Harry Ballzonya	129	VS	Decapitators Keeper	121
Rebuilding Year	101	vs VS	LETSGOKROGERING	107
I Got Your Keeper	126	٧J	LLIGOGIAGOLIAINO	107
Karrs Krew	74			
Sixty Niners	74 129			
Smooth Pounders	81			
SHIDOUT FOURIDEIS	01			